rev.
page
date
DESCRIPTION:  dc-dc converter
1 of 6
05/2009
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062   phonephone 503.612.2300  faxfax 503.612.2382
PART NUMBER:  VHB75
features
·37.5W-75W isolated output
·Efficiency to 85%
·300KHz switching frequency
·2:1 input range
·Regulated outputs
·Continuous short circuit protection
·Industry standard half-brick package
·Five-sided metal case
·Safety approvals
MODEL Input Output Output I nput Current
Voltage Voltage Current No Load Full Load Efficiency
VHB75-D12-S2R5 9-18 VDC 2.5VDC 15A 50mA 4110mA 76%
vHB75-D12-S3R3 9-18 VDC 3.3VDC 15A 50mA 5290mA 78%
VHB75-D12-S5 9-18 VDC 5VDC 15A 50mA 7715mA 81%
VHB75-D12-S12 9-18 VDC 12VDC 6.25A 50mA 7440mA 84%
VHB75-D12-S15 9-18 VDC 15VDC 5A 50mA 7440mA 84%
VHB75-D12-S24 9-18 VDC 24VDC 3.13A 50mA 7440mA 84%
VHB75-D24-S2R5 18-36 VDC 2.5VDC 15A 50mA 2029mA 77%
VHB75-D24-S3R3 18-36 VDC 3.3VDC 15A 50mA 2610mA 79%
VHB75-D24-S5 18-36 VDC 5VDC 15A 50mA 3810mA 82%
VHB75-D24-S12 18-36 VDC 12VDC 6.25A 50mA 3675mA 85%
VHB75-D24-S15 18-36 VDC 15VDC 5A 50mA 3675mA 85%
VHB75-D24-S24 18-36 VDC 24VDC 3.13A 50mA 3640mA 86%
VHB75-D48-S2R5 36-75 VDC 2.5VDC 15A 50mA 1015mA 77%
VHB75-D48-S3R3 36-75 VDC 3.3VDC 15A 50mA 1305mA 79%
VHB75-D48-S5 36-75 VDC 5VDC 15A 50mA 1883mA 83%
vHB75-D48-S12 36-75 VDC 12VDC 6.25A 50mA 1838mA 85%
VHB75-D48-S15 36-75 VDC 15VDC 5A 50mA 1838mA 86%
VHB75-D48-S24 36-75 VDC 24VDC 3.13A 50mA 1820mA 86%
Additional Resources:    Product Page